



FUTURE INVESTMENT INITIATIVE PRIVACY POLICY

WHAT INFORMATION DO WE COLLECT?

We collect information from you when you register on our site by filling the relevant form including without limitation.

- 1. Name
- 2. Email address
- 3. Telephone number
- 4. IP address (internet protocol address a unique identifier for your computer or other device)
- 5. Mobile device ID (a distinctive number associated with a smart phone or similar handheld device.)
- 6. Cookies information
- 7. Any other information requested when filling the form

WHAT DO WE USE YOUR INFORMATION FOR?

Any of the information we collect from you may be used in one of the following ways:

- To improve our website (we continually strive to improve our website content based on the information and feedback we receive from you)
- To improve customer service and provide you with information (to respond to specific queries you may raise regarding the Future Investment Initiative)
- Develop the investment environment in Saudi Arabia
- To administer promotional alerts, surveys, or other site features.

HOW DO WE PROTECT YOUR INFORMATION?

We implement a variety of security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information, in addition to that, all enteredpasswords are encrypted.

DO WE USE COOKIES?

Yes, we do.







YOUR CONSENT

By using our site, you consent to our privacy policy.

CHANGES TO THIS PRIVACY POLICY

We reserve the right, at our discretion, to change, modify, add, or remove portions from this privacypolicy at any time. You are encouraged to review this privacy policy from time to time.

CONTACT INFORMATION:

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Media@fii-institute.org

please visit our website: www.fii-institute.org

Follow us: X @ @FIIKSA

•• D f in FII Institute

Copyright 2024 © Public Investment Fund | All rights reserved | PRIVACY POLICY